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Monday, February 12th, the following bus fares will go into effect:
El lunes 12 de febrero entrarán en vigencia las siguientes tarifas 
de autobús:

*SweetHART dial-a-ride fares will not increase for trips booked in 
advance, but all same day trips will increase from $3 to $4.
* Las tarifas de marcado de SweetHART no aumentarán para 
viajes reservados con anticipación, pero todos los viajes del 
mismo día aumentarán de $3 a $4.

February 12th 2018
Fare Increase

Follow us on Twitter
@HARTransit
and Facebook

Language assistance is available.
A assistência linguística está disponível.
La asistencia lingüística está disponible.

New Fare Structure  

Service Fare Class Cash Fare 10 Trip Pass 30 Day Pass 
Fixed Route Full Fare 

Student (K-12) 
Senior/Disabled 

$1.75 
$1.40 
$0.85 

$15.75 
$12.60 
$7.65 

$63.00 
$50.00 
$30.50 

ADA  Paratransit ADA Eligible $3.00 $27.00 -- 
SweetHART  
Dial-A-Ride *

Dial-A-Ride Eligible $1 $9.00 -- 

SweetHART Dial-A-Ride Same Day * $4   
 


